Features
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Advantech may make changes to specifi cations and product descriptions at any time, without notice. Last Updated: 2004-04-19
Common Specifi cations for IPC-6806 Series
Cooling Fan 1 (49 CFM)
Air Filter Yes
Miscellaneous Control Power On/Off switch and CPU reset button
Indicator LEDs for power On/Off and HDD activity

+3.3 V @ 1 A ,+5 Vsb @ 0.1 A
UL/TUV/CB/CCC 50,000 hours
Ordering Information
Part Number With Power Supply With Backplane Regulation
IPC-6806BP-20ZB OP-20PZ -- UL, cUL, CE
IPC-6806-20ZB OP-20PZ PCA-6106-B UL, cUL, CE
IPC-6806P3-20ZB OP-20PZ PCA-6106P3-0C1 UL, cUL, CE
IPC-6806WHB-20Z OP-20PZ -- UL, cUL, CE
IPC-6806WH-20Z OP-20PZ PCA-6106-B UL, cUL, CE
IPC-6806WHP-20Z OP-20PZ PCA-6106P3-0C1 UL, cUL, CE
IPC-6806SBP-15Z OP-15PZ -- UL, cUL, CE
IPC-6806S-15Z OP-15PZ PCA-6106-B UL, cUL, CE
Passive Backplane Options
Part Number Slot Segment
PCA-6106-B 6 ISA Single
PCA-6106P3-0C1 2 ISA, 2 PCI, 1 PICMG/PCI, 1 PICMG Single